
RUN #
STAFF APPOINTMENT / 

CHANGE FORMS ALL CHANGES DUE IN PAYROLL PAY DATE % Paid Cumulative 

DUE IN HR SERVICES  (NOON)
of Annual 

Salary % Paid

202301 Friday, August 18, 2023 Tuesday, August 22, 2023 Friday, September 1, 2023 3.70% 3.70%

202302 Friday, September 1, 2023 Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Friday, September 15, 2023 3.70% 7.41%

202303 Friday, September 15, 2023 Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Friday, September 29, 2023 3.70% 11.11%

202304 Friday, September 29, 2023 Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Friday, October 13, 2023 3.70% 14.81%

202305 Friday, October 13, 2023 Tuesday, October 17, 2023 Friday, October 27, 2023 3.70% 18.52%

202306 Friday, October 27, 2023 Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Friday, November 10, 2023 3.70% 22.22%

202307 Friday, November 10, 2023 Tuesday, November 14, 2023 Friday, November 24, 2023 3.70% 25.92%

202308 Friday, November 24, 2023 Tuesday, November 28, 2023 Friday, December 8, 2023 3.70% 29.62%

202309 Friday, December 8, 2023 Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Friday, December 22, 2023 3.70% 33.33%

202310 Friday, December 15, 2023 Tuesday, December 19, 2023 Friday, January 5, 2024 3.70% 37.03%

202311 Friday, January 5, 2024 Tuesday, January 9, 2024 Friday, January 19, 2024 3.70% 40.73%

202312 Friday, January 19, 2024 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024 3.70% 44.44%

202313 Friday, February 2, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024 3.70% 48.14%

202314 Friday, February 16, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Friday, March 1, 2024 3.70% 51.84%

202315 Friday, March 1, 2024 Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Friday, March 15, 2024 3.70% 55.55%

202316 Friday, March 15, 2024 Tuesday, March 19, 2024 Thursday, March 28, 2024 3.70% 59.25%

202317 Thursday, March 28, 2024 Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Friday, April 12, 2024 3.70% 62.95%

202318 Friday, April 12, 2024 Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Friday, April 26, 2024 3.70% 66.65%

202319 Friday, April 26, 2024 Tuesday, April 30, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 3.70% 70.36%

202320 Friday, May 10, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024 3.70% 74.06%

202321 Friday, May 24, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 3.70% 77.76%

202322 Friday, June 7, 2024 Tuesday, June 11, 2024 Friday, June 21, 2024 3.70% 81.47%

202323 Friday, June 21, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 3.70% 85.17%

202324 Thursday, July 4, 2024 Tuesday, July 9, 2024 Friday, July 19, 2024 3.70% 88.87%

202325 Thursday, July 18, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 3.70% 92.58%

202326 Thursday, August 1, 2024 Tuesday, August 6, 2024 Friday, August 16, 2024 3.70% 96.28%

202327 Thursday, August 15, 2024 Tuesday, August 20, 2024 Friday, August 30, 2024 3.72% 100.00%

100.00%
                             **NOTE: Dates in bold adjusted due to shutdown and statutory holidays

Information received after the due date will be reflected in subsequent pays.

York Region District School Board

2023/2024 PAY SCHEDULES AND DUE DATES

Principals / Vice Principals
All Schools

To ensure that employees receive their correct pay on the correct date, Payroll data
must be received on or before the due date shown on this pay schedule.


